

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Fenberg

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 46, line 23, strike "(b)" and substitute "(II)".
- 2 Page 46, line 27, strike "(d.5)" and substitute "(e)".
- 3 Page 47, line 3, strike "JULY 1 2024" and substitute "JULY 1, 2024,".
- 4 Page 47, line 8, strike "(e)(I)" and substitute "(f)(I)".
- 5 Page 48, line 6, strike "(7)(e)" and substitute "(7)(f)".
- 6 Page 52, line 19, strike "43-2-201 (1)." and substitute "43-2-101 (1).".
- 7 Page 53, line 22, strike "ACTIVITIES." and substitute "ACTIVITIES; AND".
- 8 Page 54, line 24, strike "(b)" and substitute "(II)".
- 9 Page 54, line 27, strike "(I)" and substitute "(A)".
- 10 Page 55, line 3, strike "(II)" and substitute "(B)".
- 11 Page 55, line 4, strike "(III)" and substitute "(C)".
- 12 Page 55, line 8, strike "(c)" and substitute "(III)".
- 13 Page 57, line 22, strike "(d)" and substitute "(e)".
- 14 Page 58, line 15, strike "(e)" and substitute "(f)".
- 15 Page 61, line 25, strike "(I)" and substitute "(a)".
- 16 Page 62, line 2, strike "(II)" and substitute "(b)".
- 17 Page 62, line 5, strike "(III)" and substitute "(c)".
- 18 Page 101, line 1, strike "PROJECT" and substitute "PROJECT,".
- 19 Page 101, line 3, strike "(4.5)" and substitute "(5)".
- 20 Page 101, line 9, strike "(5)" and substitute "(6)".
- 21 Page 186, line 2, strike "(b)" and substitute "(c)".

- 1 Page 186, line 24, strike "(c)" and substitute "(d)".
- 2 Page 204, line 3, after "PURSUANT" insert "TO".
- 3 Page 207, line 14, strike "and".
- 4 Page 1, line 110, strike "IMPROVEMENTS," and substitute
- 5 "IMPROVEMENTS;".

** ** ** ** **